
315g BEST BEFORE END:

0
4

5
9
4
7
1

4
6
9
0
1

REDUCED SUGAR
STRAWBERRY JAM

Made in England

Prepared with 51g of Fruit per 100g.  
Total Sugar Content 38g per 100g. 

Ingredients: Strawberries, Sugar, Water, 
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: 

Citrus Pectin.

Refrigerate after opening. Use within 4 weeks.

Label size: 70mm x 55mm
x height = 1.2mm

www.thursday-cottage.com
THURSDAY COTTAGE LTD, TREWLANDS FARM, TIPTREE, ESSEX, CO5 0RF

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION TYPICAL VALUES per 100g
Energy 632 kJ/149 kcal, Fat 0g of which saturates 0g,

Carbohydrate 36g of which sugars 35g, Protein 0g, Salt 0g.
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